
1(P)→2(A)

2(A)→3(R)

±10%

MAVS400 — 15A — 1 — □ — □— AC110 — L —□

series

Model

Medium

Port size

Operating pressure range

Bore No.

Start-up valve for low speed air supply to gradually raise initial 
pressure in an air system and for quick exhaust by cutting off 
air supply.

Combination with modular type air units (F.R.L. unit).

Air

Specification

Available voltage range

Power consumption

Voltage

F class

Weight

Insulation class

Ambient temperature

Effective orifice

Option Pressure gauge (PG-40), L type bracket

Order example

MODEL
1(P)

2(A)

3(R)

2

1

Symbol

Blank: Without
C: With pressure 
    gauge (PG-40)

1 Silver : (for air unit 401 series)

3 Cool gray : (for air unit 401-W, 403 series)

VOLTAGE
AC220V(50/60)Hz
AC110V(50/60)Hz

DC24V

Blank: DIN connect
L: DIN connect with 
    LED indicator
E: Explosion protection (Table 1)
W: Lead wire

PORT THREAD
Blank: Rc thread
G: G thread
NPT: NPT thread

Table 1

Property for explosion-proof type 
Anti-explosion class EEx m II T4

AC110V. 220V.(50/60)Hz. DC24V.

AC=4.4VA  DC=5W

±10%

F  class

Voltage

Power consumption

Available voltage range

Insulation class

Blank: Without
B: L type bracket

EXTERIOR
COLOR(※)

MAVS300

0.25~1 MPa

249mm

237mm

 520 g

0~＋60℃ 

10A

3/8

AC=6/4.9VA  DC=2.5W

AC110V, 220V (50/60)Hz, DC24V

MAVS400

15A

1/2

 800 g

276mm

261mm

300
400

BORE SIZE
10A: 3/8 (for 300 type)

: 1/2 15A (for 400 type)

※ MAVS300 only have cool gray,
if selected MAVS300 type can skip
this option.

Piping note

PRESSURE
GAUGE

BRACKET

The total effective orifice of the piping material and
component on the P port side:

When the air current is restricted or insufficient pressure,
the main valve will not function / switch normally and it
could cause air to leak from the R port.

MAVS300

MAVS400

2Total effective orifice ≧22mm
2Total effective orifice ≧35mm
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Dimensions

MAVS 
SOFT START-UP VALVE
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Inside structure & Parts list

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

No.

Body

Body packing

Piston A

Seal ring

Rod packing

Piston A spring

Main valve assembly

O-ring

Washer

Snap ring

Piston guide assembly

Piston B

Piston B spring

Check valve

Check valve spring

Cap

Needle valve

Needle valve spring

Snap ring

Cover

Cover ring

Pilot valve assembly

Material

Part name Material

Aluminum alloy

NBR

Aluminum alloy

NBR

NBR

SWP

Copper+NBR

NBR

SPC

Spring steel

Aluminum alloy

Copper+NBR

Stainless steel

Copper+NBR

Stainless steel

Aluminum alloy

Copper

SWP

Spring steel

Aluminum alloy

NBR

—
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ValveAir unit (F.R.L.)

Combination with air units (F.R.L. unit)

With air units (F.R.L. unit)

EX : MACT403+MAVS

330
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MPa

BT-MACP302

MACP302、MACT302

BS-MACP302

MACP302、MACT302

BL-MACP403

MACP401-W、MACT401-W

MACP403、MACT403

BL-MACP401

MACP401、MACT401

MA**302

MA**401 MA**403

MAVS300

MAVS400

BS-MACP401

MACP401、MACT401

BS-MACP403

MACP401-W、MACT401-W

MACP403、MACT403

BT: T type bracket/ BL: L type bracket/ BS: Joiner setBracket / Joiner set 

Order 
example

Pictures

Applicable 
model

Order 
example

Pictures

Applicable 
model

MAVS 
SOFT START-UP VALVE

※ H1~H4 high pressure can not choose D:Auto drain.

Air filter engineering original imported top quality filter element 98% voids 

volume provides long life time with lowest operating cost. Pleated media 

provides far more filter surface, therefore more dirt holding capacity, lower 

diff. pressure and lower running cost compare to conventional wrapped 

element designs.

A. Filter media: AFE uses high performance borosilicate microfiber with 98% 

void volume. The pleated design assures the highest possible filtration area 

within the element geometry to provide low operating cost.

B. End cap: An O-ring sealed alumina end cap for the highest possible 

operating temperature together with tie rod construction provides highest 

possible security against pressure spikes in the compressed air system.

C. Stainless steel support sleeves: Inner and outer SS support sleeves for 

supporting the filter media, incl. a mechanical pre-separation.

Inner stainless steel support sleeve

Pleated filter media pack (4 layers)
  2 layers PP support media (inside and outside)
  2 layers borosilicate microfiber

Outer stainless steel support sleeve

Outer absorption 
   drainage foam sock layer

Aluminum end caps

CP TU AH HC

3Oil removal mg/m

Partcle removal
μmicron 

Filtration grade

n/a

μ3.0

0.1

μ1.0

0.01

μ0.01

0.003

n/a
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0.7

1.0

0.1

0.25

0.3

0.50

C—NF1E

series (Grade)-10F~(Grade)-1250L

Features

MJF—CP—60FP—D—G

D Auto drain : (※)

G Differential: 

      pressure gauge

P Stainless steel: 

H1 High pressure (11~20barG): 

H2 High pressure (21~30barG): 

H3 High pressure (31~40barG): 

H4 High pressure (41~50barG): 

CP Coarse pre-filtration: 

TU General filtration: 

AH High performance filtration: 

HC Activated carbon filter: 

10F~150F(Ported)

200L~1250L(Flanged)

MJF(Ported)

MJL(Flanged)

Order example Refrigeration dryer

Filtration (Grades)

Correction factor

Features Coarse Pre-filtration General filtration
High performance

filtration
Activated carbon filter

MODEL

GRADE
CUSTOMIZE

OPTIONCODE

C Coarse Pre-filtration: 

T General filtration: 

A High performance filtration: 

H Activated carbon filter: 

GRADE

REPLACEMENT
ELEMENT

Correction factor

Inlet pressure (MPa)

MJF / MJL 
HIGH EFFICIENCY COMPRESSED AIR FILTER


	1_Specification
	2_Inside structure & parts list
	3_Bracket / Joiner set

